A  Omni Smart Digital UPS System  With features like reliable battery backup, AVR, surge suppression, line noise
filtering, an LCD screen and a USB port, these UPS Systems offer complete power protection solutions for PCs,
A/V components and all home and office electronics. A large, rotatable, illuminated LCD screen with dimmer
switch alerts you to potential power problems and automatic voltage regulation corrects brownouts without using
battery power. USB ports work with free unattended shutdown software, so your files are saved in the case of a
blackout, even when you are not there. $200,000 Ultimate Lifetime Insurance. Manufacturer’s three-year warranty.
ID No. VA Outlets Run Time* Joules Dimensions Unit Price
1  TRP-OMNI900LCD• 900 VA 4 UPS/Surge;  4 Surge Only 50 minutes 870 J 31/2" ×  61/2" × 12" EA 207.00
 UL1778; CSA; FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS. Run Time based on single PC load with 15" flat panel monitor.
B  Digital Smart UPS System  Digital Smart UPS Systems' reliable battery backup keeps PC systems operational
for up to 90 minutes during blackouts. Automatic voltage regulation (AVR) corrects brownouts back to safe 120V
power without draining the UPS battery. Surge suppression and EMI/RFI line noise filtering prevent hardware
damage and poor audio and video performance. A large, rotatable, illuminated LCD screen with dimmer switch
shows incoming power conditions and UPS operations in real time. Dataline surge protection. USB ports work
with free unattended shutdown software, so your files are saved in the case of a blackout, even when you’re not
there. $250,000 Ultimate Lifetime Insurance. Manufacturer’s three-year warranty.
ID No. VA Outlets Run Time* Joules tnsions Unit Price
2  TRP-SMART1000LCD• 1000 VA 4 Surge Only;  4 UPS/Surge 60 minutes 1038 J 37/10" ×  71/5" × 12" EA 228.60
3  TRP-SMART1500LDT 1500 VA 5 UPS/ 5 Surge Only 10 minutes
at 450 watts
650 J 53/4" ×  154/10" × 8" EA 298.80
 UL1778; CSA; NOM; FCC Part 15 Class B; FCC Part 68; RoHS. Run Time based on single PC load with 15" flat panel monitor.
C  SmartPro® Rackmount UPS System    Ideal protection for all rackmount equipment. Advanced automatic
voltage regulation corrects brownouts and overvoltages without using battery. USB & DB9 communication ports
and included software for complete power management. Built-in LCD screen displays operating conditions.
$250,000 Ultimate Lifetime Insurance. Manufacturer’s limited two-year standard warranty; three with registration.
ID No. VA Outlets Half Load Run Joules Dimensions Unit Price
4  TRP-SMART1500RM2 1500 VA 8 UPS/ 2 Surge 13 minutes 570 J 171/2" ×  19" × 31/2" EA 939.60
5  TRP-SMART2200RMX 2200 VA 8 UPS/ 2 Surge 12 minutes 570 J 171/2" ×  19" × 31/2" EA 1,449.00
6  TRP-SMART3000RM2 3000 VA 9 UPS/Surge 11 minutes 570 J 171/2" ×  19" × 31/2" EA 1,632.60
 CSA; FCC Part 15 Class A; NOM; UL1778.
D  SmartRack™ Premium Enclosure    Secure, organized storage for all EIA-310-compliant 19" rackmount
equipment. Toolless keyhole mounting speeds up PDU installation and cable management. Models feature
adjustable mounting rails and easy-view depth index, locking and reversible front and split rear doors and
locking, removable split side panels. Compliant with the latest Payment Card Industry (PCI) security standards.
Three-thousand pound capacity. Manufacturer’s five-year warranty.
ID No. Units Enclosure/Rack Style W × D × H Shpg. Wt. Unit Price
7  TRP-SR25UB 25U 4-Post 233/5" ×  43" ×  49" 218 lbs. EA 1,575.00
8  TRP-SR42UB• 42U 4-Post 22  3/5  ×  43" ×  781/2" 328 lbs. EA 1,704.60
 RoHS Compliant.
A
B
C
D
Self-Contained Portable 120V Air Conditioning Unit    Use for supplemental cooling for confined areas or “hot
spots” that your HVAC system can’t reach. Designed for quick, simple installation—plugs into a standard 5-15R
outlet with no adapter required. 12,000 BTU, 3.4KW, 120V, 60Hz. Manufacturer’s limited one-year warranty.
ID No. W × D × H Shpg. Wt. Unit Price
11 TRP-SRCOOL12K• 123/5" ×  193/4" ×  323/5" 68 lbs. EA 1,098.00
 RoHS Compliant.
Convenient air conditioner cools “hot spots”
E  Wall Mount SmartRack Enclosure  Ideal for secure, high-density networking environments. Designed
for easy integration of accessories. Indexed, adjustable mounting rails. Vendor-neutral square hole/cage
nut mounting.  Fully compatible with hot-aisle/cold aisle configurations.  Ideal storage solution for standard
rackmount equipment with limited floor space. Sturdy wall mounting bracket and steel frame can accommodate
up to 140 lbs. of equipment. Adjustable vertical mounting rails accommodate rack equipment. Removable side
panels, reversible front door and cable routing ports on top and bottom panels. Fully assembled. Compliant with
the latest Payment Card Industry (PCI) security standards. Manufacturer’s five-year warranty.
ID No. Units Enclosure/Rack Style W × D × H Shpg. Wt. Unit Price
9  TRP-SRW6U• 6U Wall-Mount 231/2" ×  171/2" ×  141/2" 32 lbs. EA 270.00
10 TRP-SRW12US• 12U Wall-Mount 2363/100" ×  213/5" ×  25" 64 lbs. EA 558.00
 RoHS Compliant.
E
B
C
14
-G
R-
L-
EW
L
1500
[ A GUIDE TO OUR ICONS ]
See page two for more information
Greener
Choices
New
Item
Call if You Don’t See
What You Need
Contains At Least 10%
Total Recycled Content
SURGE PROTECTORS  |  ups battery backup S
Job Name USSR04423 Everything for the Workplace DISTRIBUTION LIST
File Name USSR04423_P3_LINED-OUT_F1500_C1493
Proof Date August 29, 2013 5:53 PM PAGE CONTROL
Page Info BLEED +0p9 TRIM 8.0625 × 10.375
◊ Pricing P3
LINED-OUT1500
Affinity Tech:
Name: Prashant
1493
SIG
LL
•••
USSR04423_P3_LINED-OUT_F1500_C1493.indd   1500 8/29/13   5:53 PM
Browse these items at OfficeWorld.com
    p1499 p1501